Planning Document Schedule

1089 4 Cambridge Gate, London, NW1 4JX
06.09.22 Planning Issue

DRAWINGS

No. Drawing Title

LP-0001 Site Location Plan

LP-0002 Site Block Plan

GA-1001 Existing Plans - Lower Ground & Ground Floor
GA-1002 Existing Plans - First, Second & Third Floor
GA-1003 Existing, Demolition and Proposed Link Roof Plan
GA-1004 Demolition Plans - Lower Ground Floor

GA-1005 Demolition Plans - Ground Floor

GA-1006 Demolition Plans - First, Second & Third Floor
GA-1007 Proposed Plans - Lower Ground & Ground Floor
GA-1008 Proposed Plans - First, Second & Third Floor
GA-1300 Existing Ceiling Plans - Lower Ground & Ground Floor
GA-1303 Existing Ceiling Plans - First, Second & Third Floor
GA-1307 Proposed Ceiling Plan - Lower Ground Floor
GA-1308 Proposed Ceiling Plan - Ground Floor

GA-1309 Proposed Ceiling Plan - First, Second & Third Floor
EL-2000 Existing Courtyard Elevations

EL-2001 Demolition Courtyard Elevations

EL-2002 Proposed Courtyard Elevations

SC-3001 Existing Section AA

SC-3002 Existing Section BB

SC-3003 Demolition Section AA

SC-3004 Demolition Section BB

SC-3005 Proposed Section AA

SC-3006 Proposed Section BB

DE-1101 Typical Internal Door Details

DE-1110 Stair Design Details

OTHER DOCUMENTS

1089_RE-1001 Design and Access Statement
1089_RE-1002 Internal Joinery & Details Pack
2022/115 Heritage Statement
2280_SK-01,02 & 03 Structural Assessment
2280/DOM/PB Structural Letter

SCH-1000 Schedule of Work
CONSULTANTS

Laura Hammett
Dowen Farmer Architects
Constructure

Archaeological Research Services Ltd

Level/s
Site

Site
L-01,L00
L01,L02,L03
Roof

L-01

L0O
101,L02,L03
L-01,100
101,L02,L.03
L-01,L00
L01,L02,L03
L-01

L0O
101,L02,L03
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

DFA
DFA
ARS
CS
CS
DFA

Abbrev.
LH

DFA

CS

ARS

Type
Plan
Plan
Plan
Plan

Plan

Plan & Photographs with description
Plan & Photographs with description
Plan & Photographs with description

Plan

Plan

RCP

RCP

RCP & Reference information
RCP & Reference information
RCP

Elevation

Elevation

Elevation

Section

Section

Section

Section

Section

Section

Detail drawings

Elevation and Detail/Manuf Ref.

Scale
11250
1:500
1:50
1:50
1:50
1:50
1:50
1:50
1:50
1:50
1:50
1:50
1:50
1:50
1:50
1:50
1:50
1:50
1:50
1:50
1:50
1:50
1:50
1:50
1:20
1:20



