## Planning Document Schedule

1089 4 Cambridge Gate, London, NW1 4JX

06.09.22 Planning Issue

DRAWINGS	Drawing Title	Loyalla	Type	Saala
No. LP-0001	Drawing Title Site Location Plan	Level/s	Type	Scale
		Site	Plan	1:1250
LP-0002	Site Block Plan	Site	Plan	1:500
GA-1001 GA-1002	Existing Plans - Lower Ground & Ground Floor	L-01, L00 L01,L02,L03	Plan Plan	1:50 1:50
	Existing Plans - First, Second & Third Floor			
GA-1003	Existing, Demolition and Proposed Link Roof Plan  Demolition Plans - Lower Ground Floor	Roof	Plan	1:50
GA-1004	Demolition Plans - Cower Ground Floor	L-01	Plan & Photographs with description	1:50
GA-1005		L00	Plan & Photographs with description	1:50
GA-1006	Demolition Plans - First, Second & Third Floor	L01,L02,L03	Plan & Photographs with description	1:50
GA-1007	Proposed Plans - Lower Ground & Ground Floor	L-01, L00	Plan	1:50
GA-1008	Proposed Plans - First, Second & Third Floor	L01,L02,L03	Plan	1:50
GA-1300	Existing Ceiling Plans - Lower Ground & Ground Floor	L-01, L00	RCP	1:50
GA-1303	Existing Ceiling Plans - First, Second & Third Floor	L01,L02,L03	RCP	1:50
GA-1307	Proposed Ceiling Plan - Lower Ground Floor	L-01	RCP & Reference information	1:50
GA-1308	Proposed Ceiling Plan - Ground Floor	L00	RCP & Reference information	1:50
GA-1309	Proposed Ceiling Plan - First, Second & Third Floor	L01,L02,L03	RCP	1:50
EL-2000	Existing Courtyard Elevations	N/A	Elevation	1:50
L-2001	Demolition Courtyard Elevations	N/A	Elevation	1:50
EL-2002	Proposed Courtyard Elevations	N/A	Elevation	1:50
SC-3001	Existing Section AA	N/A	Section	1:50
SC-3002	Existing Section BB	N/A	Section	1:50
SC-3003	Demolition Section AA	N/A	Section	1:50
SC-3004	Demolition Section BB	N/A	Section	1:50
SC-3005	Proposed Section AA	N/A	Section	1:50
SC-3006	Proposed Section BB	N/A	Section	1:50
DE-1101	Typical Internal Door Details	N/A	Detail drawings	1:20
DE-1110	Stair Design Details	N/A	Elevation and Detail/Manuf Ref.	1:20
OTHER DOCUMENTS				
1089_RE-1001	Design and Access Statement	DFA		
1089_RE-1002	Internal Joinery & Details Pack	DFA		
2022/115	Heritage Statement	ARS		
2280_SK-01,02 & 03	Structural Assessment	CS		
2280/DOM/PB	Structural Letter	CS		
SCH-1000	Schedule of Work	DFA		
CONSULTANTS		Abbrev.		
	Laura Hammett	LH		
	Dowen Farmer Architects	DFA		
	Constructure	CS		
	Archaeological Research Services Ltd	ARS		